Alle Anmeldungen 2022 - Stand 18.02.2022

Nachname
Wohlerdt
Majewski
Rosenkranz
Schierhorn
Pritzlaff
Mitreiter
Arnhold
Cyron

Reese

Ollig

Ollig
Shirinov
Hovhannisyan
Hovhannisyan
Roder

Stark
Sussbauer
Dau-Schmidt
Stehle

Gefke
Reichardt
Ruokis
Bargholz
Blume
Friedrich

Vorname
Joachim
Marcel

Bernd-Christian

Louis

Tim

Max
Andreas
Constantin
Oscar

Eliah

Julien

Akiv

Gor

Hayk
Philip-Julius
Hans-Werner
Marco

Piet

Fabian

Klas

Gustav
Dovydas
Riku Matthias
Lukas
Jurgen

Verein

Schleswiger SV von 1919

SK Brunsbdttel von 1925

SV VHS Rendsburg

Eckernférder SC von 1921

SK Kaltenkirchen

Lubecker SV von 1873

SK Brunsbittel von 1925

SK Doppelbauer Kiel von 1910 e.V. (vorm. auch Turm Kiel)
SK Doppelbauer Kiel von 1910 e.V. (vorm. auch Turm Kiel)
Elmshorner SC von 1896

Elmshorner SC von 1896

Libecker SV von 1873

Ahrensburger TSV

Ahrensburger TSV

Kieler Schachgesellschaft von 1884 e. V.
Verein Segeberger SF

Kieler Schachgesellschaft von 1884 e. V.
SC Agon Neumunster

SC Agon Neumunster

Husumer SV von 1898

Husumer SV von 1898

Husumer SV von 1898

SG Phonix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.

SG Phonix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.

SG Phonix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.

Status
A

> >»>» > 2> > > 2»r v 0> rr>r>rrrr>>»>>r o>

Meldedatum
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
15.02.2022
03.02.2022
03.02.2022
01.02.2022
28.01.2022
27.01.2022
27.01.2022
26.01.2022
26.01.2022
23.01.2022
18.01.2022
18.01.2022
12.01.2022
10.01.2022
09.01.2022
06.01.2022
06.01.2022
03.01.2022
03.01.2022
03.01.2022
03.01.2022
03.01.2022
03.01.2022



