Alle Anmeldungen 2022 - Stand 18.02.2022

Nachname	Vorname	Verein	Status	Meldedatum
Wohlerdt	Joachim	Schleswiger SV von 1919	Α	18.02.2022
Majewski	Marcel	SK Brunsbüttel von 1925	Α	18.02.2022
Rosenkranz	Bernd-Christian	SV VHS Rendsburg	Р	15.02.2022
Schierhorn	Louis	Eckernförder SC von 1921	Α	03.02.2022
Pritzlaff	Tim	SK Kaltenkirchen	Α	03.02.2022
Mitreiter	Max	Lübecker SV von 1873	Α	01.02.2022
Arnhold	Andreas	SK Brunsbüttel von 1925	Α	28.01.2022
Cyron	Constantin	SK Doppelbauer Kiel von 1910 e.V. (vorm. auch Turm Kiel)	Α	27.01.2022
Reese	Oscar	SK Doppelbauer Kiel von 1910 e.V. (vorm. auch Turm Kiel)	Α	27.01.2022
Ollig	Eliah	Elmshorner SC von 1896	Α	26.01.2022
Ollig	Julien	Elmshorner SC von 1896	Α	26.01.2022
Shirinov	Akiv	Lübecker SV von 1873	Α	23.01.2022
Hovhannisyan	Gor	Ahrensburger TSV	Α	18.01.2022
Hovhannisyan	Hayk	Ahrensburger TSV	Α	18.01.2022
Röder	Philip-Julius	Kieler Schachgesellschaft von 1884 e. V.	Α	12.01.2022
Stark	Hans-Werner	Verein Segeberger SF	Р	10.01.2022
Sussbauer	Marco	Kieler Schachgesellschaft von 1884 e. V.	Р	09.01.2022
Dau-Schmidt	Piet	SC Agon Neumünster	Α	06.01.2022
Stehle	Fabian	SC Agon Neumünster	Α	06.01.2022
Gefke	Klas	Husumer SV von 1898	Α	03.01.2022
Reichardt	Gustav	Husumer SV von 1898	Α	03.01.2022
Ruokis	Dovydas	Husumer SV von 1898	Α	03.01.2022
Bargholz	Riku Matthias	SG Phönix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.	Α	03.01.2022
Blume	Lukas	SG Phönix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.	Α	03.01.2022
Friedrich	Jürgen	SG Phönix Gettorf von 1984 e. V.	Α	03.01.2022